MKL - 3919 - 03
Custom Cabinet Unit Heaters: Models and Specifications
SERIES KW BTU/HR FINAL AIR TEMP CFM*
AMPERAGE
SHIP WT.
208 | 1Ø 208 | 3Ø 240 | 1Ø 240 | 3Ø 277 | 1Ø 480 | 3Ø
922BC-35
35 in. (L)

sides by one inch, makes an attractive and practical off-the-floor installation.
•	 Optional: inlet and/or discharge duct collars.
How to Order
922B - 35 10 24 1 F F 1B 0 0 S O P K P - B
*Voltage: 20 = 208V, 24 = 240V, 27 = 277V,
34 = 347V, 48 = 480V, 60 = 600V
*Thermostat: 1B = Single Stage Built In, 1R = Single Stage Remote Wall Mount,
2B = Two Stage Built In, 2R = Two Stage Remote Wall Mount
Length: 35 = 35", 45 = 45",
68 = 68", 78 = 78"
*KW: 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09,
10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 24, 28, 32
*Phase: 1 = 1Ø, 3 = 3Ø
Inlet Configuration: F = Front, B = Bottom
Outlet Configuration: F = Front, T = Top
*Control Voltage: 2 = 24VAC, 1 = 120VAC *Circuit Breaker: C = Circuit Breaker, 0 = None
Air Intake Filter: 0 = Std. Throw-Away, P = Permanent Washable
Cabinet Finish:
A = Aluminum, B = Black,
N = Beige, W = White,
S = Bronze
Front Cover Lock: 0 = Std. Lock, K = Key Lock
B = Duct Inlet/Duct Discharge, L = Louvre
Inlet/Louvre Outlet, M = Duct Inlet/Louvre
Discharge, N = Louvre Inlet/Duct Discharge,